

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST REFERENCE NO 2013 - 029

Your request has now been considered and we provide our response to your request below.

You asked:

- 1. How many items have been stolen from the Office of the Police and Crime Commissioner since it was created?
- 2. How much as a whole, cost wise, do the items stolen roughly amount to?
- 3. Can you provide a list of the range of items stolen?
- 4. What was the cheapest item stolen and how much does it cost?
- 5. What was the most expensive item stolen and how much did it cost?

Your request for information has been considered under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (the Act) and our response is as follows:

- 1. None.
- 2. N/A
- 3. N/A
- 4. N/A
- 5. N/A